
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00248, Hawthorne

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-86  0.5 Mi. W of Jct US-91  Pocatello

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 8,867

 9,470
 7,358

Bannock (3)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 25

 4,466

 4,783
 3,673

 4,401

 4,688
 3,685

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - -

W DIR - - - - - - -

E DIR - - - - - - -

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

- - 9,179 9,495 9,744 10,297 -

- - 4,467 4,727 4,838 5,107 -

- - 4,712 4,768 4,906 5,190 -

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

- - 8,927 9,126 9,066 10,591 8,200

- - 4,327 4,468 4,542 5,223 4,167

- - 4,600 4,658 4,524 5,368 4,033

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

6,041 9,231 9,415 9,416 10,171 10,449 7,913

3,047 4,563 4,615 4,594 5,072 5,186 3,980

2,994 4,668 4,800 4,822 5,099 5,263 3,933

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

6,616 9,053 8,082 9,104 9,593 10,803 8,427

3,412 4,527 3,993 4,570 4,846 5,355 4,180

3,204 4,526 4,089 4,534 4,747 5,448 4,247

30 31 - - - - -

6,950 8,678 - - - - -

3,325 4,275 - - - - -

3,625 4,403 - - - - -

MADW 6,536 8,987 8,901 9,285 9,644 10,535 8,180

STDEV 460 282 581 199 456 215 258

DAYFAC 1.36 0.99 1.00 0.95 0.92 0.84 1.08
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